Model DTI Series
Digital Temperature
Indicator
❑ Precise Digital Thermometer +0.014oC
❑ Temperature Range: -328 to 1382 oF (-200 to 750 oC)
❑ 4-Wire True Ohm Measurements
❑ Dual Channel Inputs
❑ RS232 Serial Data Communications and

ISO 9001
Manufacturer
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DTI DIGITAL TEMPERATURE INDICATOR
Order Number Description
Base Number and Range
75-DTI 100 DTI 100 Digital Temperature Indicator, complete
75-DTI 1000 DTI 1000 Digital Temperature Indicator, complete
Accessories Description
60D016 Mains Adaptor, 9Vdc 200mA, 115V
60D017 Mains Adaptor, 9Vdc, 200mA, 230V
60D018 Mains Adaptor, 9Vdc, 200mA, 230V UK
60D019 Mains Adaptor, 9Vdc, 200mA, 115V Japan
65-PK-DTI-CASE ALU Carrying Case
EXT.DTI CAL.1 System Certificate DTI Only
EXT.DTI CAL.2 System Certificate DTI and 1 Sensor
EXT.DTI CAL.3 System Certificate DTI and 2 Sensors
75-PT100-LL-150 6-inch (150mm) Probe with 2 meter (6 foot) cable, lemo plugs
75-PT100-LL-250 10-inch (250mm) Probe with 2 meter (6 foot) cable, lemo plugs
75-PT100-LL-350 14-inch (350mm) Probe with 2 meter (6 foot) cable, lemo plugs
75-PT100-LL-500 20-inch (500mm) Probe with 2 meter (6 foot) cable, lemo plugs
75-PT100-LCABLE 6-foot (2m) cable for Probe with lemo plugs